

AFTER SCHOOL SOCCER CLUB



LIGHTHOUSE ELEMENTARY EVERY WEDNESDAY

SEPTEMBER 4TH - OCTOBER 23RD

2.15pm-3.15pm

Small Sided Games

Gift at the end of 8 weeks

Fun Games

All Abilities-Boys & Girls

LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLE!!

\$115 FOR 8 WEEKS!

REGISTER HERE:

MORE INFORMATION





robyn@upthefarm.com

Big Max Soccer LLC is not affiliated with or endorsed by the School Board of Palm Beach County or Lighthouse and the events/activities hosted by Big Max Soccer LLC on Lighthouse's premises pursuant to a lease agreement shall not be construed as being conducted, funded, hosted, or sponsored by the School Board or Lighthouse on behalf of Big Max Soccer LLC. The School Board and Lighthouse undertake no responsibility for supervising or monitoring Big Max's Soccer LLC events/activities and will not be liable for any and all actions of Big MaxSoccer LLC on Lighthouse's premises.